
Our prices are in Mexican pesos and include 16% tax (IVA). The weights of the main course portions 
represent the weight of the protein before cooking. Consuming raw or semi-raw eggs, �sh and meat 
are at the diner’s own risk. All our alcoholic beverages are served measuring 42 ml (1.4 oz) per glass 

and can be served with a 355 ml (12 oz) soft drink.

������������������������� in order to settle your bills. We only accept payments 
with debit card, credit and room charge. We appreciate your attention.

Seafood Broth
Red Shrimp Stock / Epazote / Shrimp / Mussels / Octopus / 
Clams

Rice w/ Shrimp and Chiltepin Chili Pepper
Bacon / Shrimp / Chiltepin / Mussels

Fish Rinds and Guacamole
Catch of the Day / Guacamole

Shrimp Basket
With french fries

Coconut Shrimp
With french fries or fresh salad / Mango sauce

Traditional Guacamole

Chicken Fingers
With french fries

Nachos w/ Cheese and Beans

Nachos w/ Chicken

Nachos w/ Flank Steak

French Fries

Shrimp Aguachile
Shrimp / Coriander / Lime / Green Chilli / Red Onion

Shrimp Cocktail

Shrimp Ceviche
Cumcumber / Onion / Green Chili Pepper

Fish Ceviche
Catch of the Day / Onion / Green Chilli / Lime / Coriander

Tuna Ceviche
Tuna / Cucumber / Red Onion / Green Chille / Coriander / 
Avocado / Lime

Cooked Octopus and Shrimp
Octopus / Shrimp / Cucumber / Red Onion / Lime

Governor Tacos
Shrimp Mexican Style / Guacamole

Shrimp Baja Style Tacos
Battered Shrimp / Cabbage / Mayonaisse / Mexican Sauce

Fish Baja Style Tacos
Battered Fish / Cabbage / Mayonaisse / Mexican Sauce

Tuna Tostada
Cucumber / Red Onion / Red Chilli / Coriander / Lime / 
Avocado

Octopus Tostada
Cucumber / Red Onion / Red Chilli / Coriander/ Lime / 
Avocado

Shrimp Tostada
Cucumber / Red Onion / Green Chilli / Coriander / Lime / 
Black Sauce / Avocado

Crispy Marlin Tacos
Mayonaisse / Cabbage Salad

Lime Icebox Cake

Red Fruit Cheesecake

Chocolate Cake

.......................................

............................

................................

..........................................

......................................

.......................................

..................................

....................................

...............................

.......................................

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

.........................................

.....

.........................

........................................

.......................................

..............................

.......................................

.....................

..................................

.............................

...........................................

.....................................

.......................................

.......................................

...........................................

..........................................

.......................

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

289

235

249

185

185

195

185

110

129

139

270

225

277

275

400

139

199

185

249

319

125

265

255

265

265

319

315
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DESSERTS

CEVICHE  &  MORE
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