

APPETIZERS

Seafood Broth	\$ 270
Red Shrimp Stock / Epazote / Shrimp / Mussels / Octopus / Clams	
Rice w/ Shrimp and Chiltepin Chili Pepper	\$ 225
Bacon / Shrimp / Chiltepin / Mussels	
Fish Rinds and Guacamole	\$ 277
Catch of the Day / Guacamole	
Shrimp Basket	\$ 275
With french fries	
Coconut Shrimp	\$ 400
With french fries or fresh salad / Mango sauce	
Traditional Guacamole	\$ 139
Chicken Fingers	\$ 199
With french fries	
Nachos w/ Cheese and Beans	\$ 185
Nachos w/ Chicken	\$ 249
Nachos w/ Flank Steak	\$ 319
French Fries	\$ 125

CEVICHE & MORE

Shrimp Aguachile	\$ 265
Shrimp / Coriander / Lime / Green Chilli / Red Onion	
Shrimp Cocktail	\$ 255
Shrimp Ceviche	\$ 265
Cucumber / Onion / Green Chili Pepper	
Fish Ceviche	\$ 265
Catch of the Day / Onion / Green Chilli / Lime / Coriander	
Tuna Ceviche	\$ 319
Tuna / Cucumber / Red Onion / Green Chille / Coriander / Avocado / Lime	
Cooked Octopus and Shrimp	\$ 315
Octopus / Shrimp / Cucumber / Red Onion / Lime	

BAREFOOT

SEASIDE KITCHEN

TACOS / TOSTADAS

Governor Tacos	\$ 289
Shrimp Mexican Style / Guacamole	
Shrimp Baja Style Tacos	\$ 235
Battered Shrimp / Cabbage / Mayonnaise / Mexican Sauce	
Fish Baja Style Tacos	\$ 249
Battered Fish / Cabbage / Mayonnaise / Mexican Sauce	
Tuna Tostada	\$ 185
Cucumber / Red Onion / Red Chilli / Coriander / Lime / Avocado	
Octopus Tostada	\$ 185
Cucumber / Red Onion / Red Chilli / Coriander / Lime / Avocado	
Shrimp Tostada	\$ 195
Cucumber / Red Onion / Green Chilli / Coriander / Lime / Black Sauce / Avocado	
Crispy Marlin Tacos	\$ 185
Mayonnaise / Cabbage Salad	

DESSERTS

Lime Icebox Cake	\$ 110
Red Fruit Cheesecake	\$ 129
Chocolate Cake	\$ 139

We are a cash-free resort in order to settle your bills. We only accept payments with debit card, credit and room charge. We appreciate your attention.

Our prices are in Mexican pesos and include 16% tax (IVA). The weights of the main course portions represent the weight of the protein before cooking. Consuming raw or semi-raw eggs, fish and meat are at the diner's own risk. All our alcoholic beverages are served measuring 42 ml (1.4 oz) per glass and can be served with a 355 ml (12 oz) soft drink.